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FEATURE FILM

DATE  PRODUCTION (ROLE)

2025 11817

2024 THE RUNNING MAN

2024 LAST DAYS
(UK unit)

2023 DEADPOOL AND WOLVERINE

2022 A HAUNTING IN VENICE

2022 MY BIG FAT GREEK WEDDING 3

2022 KRAVEN THE HUNTER

2021 THE FLASH

2020 CYRANO

2020 CINDERELLA

2020 DEATH ON THE NILE

COMPANY

3 Arts Entertainment / Chernin
Entertainment

Complete Fiction / Genre Films /
Paramount Pictures

Gotham Group / Outside Magazine /
Perfect Storm Entertainment

Marvel

20th Century Studios

Focus Features / Gold Circle Films /
HBO / Playtone

Marvel Entertainment / Columbia
Pictures

DC / Warner Bros

MGM / Working Title Films

Columbia Pictures / Sony Pictures

Entertainment

20th Century Fox

PROJECT DETAILS

Dir: Louis Leterrier
Prods: Kori Adelson, Peter Chernin, Louis Leterrier, Joe
Neurater, Oliver Obst, Omar Sky & Jenno Topping

Dir: Edgar Wright
Prods: Audrey Chon, Simon Kinberg, Nira Park & Edgar
Wright

Dir: Justin Lin
Prods: Sal Gatdula, Ellen Goldsmith-Vein, Justin Lin, Andrew
Schneider & Clayton Townsend

Dir: Shawn Levy
Prod: Kevin Feige

2025 CAS nomination

Dir: Kenneth Branagh
Prods: Kenneth Branagh, Mark Gordon & Judy Hofflund

Dir: Nia Vardalos
Prod: Steven Shareshian

Dir: JC Chandor
Prods: Avi Arad, Amy Pascal & Matt Tolmach

Dir: Andy Muschietti
Prods: Michael Disco, Barbara Muschietti & Jeffrey Chernov

Dir: Joe Wright
Prods: Tim Bevan, Eric Fellner & Guy Heeley

Dir: Kay Cannon
Prods: James Corden, Leo Pearlman, Jonathon Kadin

Dir: Kenneth Branagh
Prods: Judy Hofflund, Simon Kinberg, Ridley Scott, Kevin
Walsh, Mark Gordon & Matt Smith
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2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2014

2014

2013

2013

LAST NIGHT IN SOHO

MORBIUS

ALL IS TRUE

ARTEMIS FOWL

THE KID WHO WOULD BE KING

WILD ROSE

TOMB RAIDER

MURDER ON THE ORIENT
EXPRESS

T2 TRAINSPOTTING

INTERLUDE IN PRAGUE

STRATTON

ALI & NINO

THE BROTHERS GRIMSBY

VICTOR FRANKENSTEIN

THE THEORY OF EVERYTHING

THE GUNMAN

Working Title Films / Film 4 / Focus
Feature

Marvel Entertainment / Sony

Sony

Tribeca Productions / Walt Disney

Pictures

Big Talk Productions / Working Title
Films / 20th Century Fox

Fable Pictures / Studio Canal / Film4 /
BFI / Creative England

GK Films / MGM / Warner Bros.

The Mark Gordon Company / 20th
Century Fox

Cloud Eight Films / DNA Films / Sony

Stillking Films

GFM Films / Atomic Arts / Momentum

Pictures

PeaPie Films / GEM Entertainment

Big Talk Productions / Sony

Davis Entertainment / 20th Century Fox

Working Title Films / Focus Features

StudioCanal / Amazon

Dir: Edgar Wright
Prod: Nira Park

2022 BAFTA nomination
2022 AMPS Award nomination

Dir: Daniel Espinosa
Prods: Avi Arad, Lucas Foster & Matt Tolmach

Dir: Kenneth Branagh
Prods: Tamar Thomas & Ted Gagliano

Dir: Kenneth Branagh
Prods: Kenneth Branagh & Judy Hofflund

Dir: Joe Cornish
Prods: Tim Bevan, Eric Fellner & Nira Park

Dir: Tom Harper
Prod: Faye Ward

2019 BIFA nomination

Dir: Roar Uthaug
Prod: Graham King

Dir: Kenneth Branagh
Prods: Kenneth Branagh, Mark Gordon, Simon Kinberg,
Ridley Scott & Judy Hofflund

Dir: Danny Boyle
Prods: Bernard Bellew, Danny Boyle, Christian Coulson &
Andrew Macdonald

Dir: John Stephenson
Prods: Huw Penallt Jones & Hannah Leader

Dir: Simon West
Prods: Guy Collins & Matthew Jenkins

Dir: Asif Kapadia
Prod: Kris Thykier

Dir: Louis Leterrier
Prods: Sacha Baron Cohen, Eric Fellner, Nira Park, Peter
Baynham & Ant Hines

Dir: Paul McGuigan
Prod: John Davis

Dir: James Marsh
Prods: Tim Bevan, Lisa Bruce, Eric Fellner & Anthony
McCarten

Dir: Pierre Morel
Prods: Ron Halpern, Sean Penn & Andrew Rona



2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2009

2008

2007

2007

2006

2005

2005

THE CHRISTMAS CANDLE

THE WORLD'S END

BEFORE MIDNIGHT

THE RAILWAY MAN

BLOOD

EFFIE GRAY

WELCOME TO THE PUNCH

THE AWAKENING

TT3D: CLOSER TO THE EDGE

UNKNOWN

NEDS

ME AND ORSON WELLES

IS ANYBODY THERE?

GENERATION KILL

DRIVING LESSONS

THE HEADSMAN

THE JACKET

Big Book Media / Impact Productions /
Pinewood Studios

Big Talk Productions / Working Title
Films / Universal

Castle Rock Entertainment / Sony

Archer Street Productions / Lionsgate

BBC Films / BFI / GEM Entertainment

Sovereign Films / Universal

Scott Free Productions / Worldview

Entertainment / Automatik

BBC Films / StudioCanal

Isle of Man Film / CinemaNX

Dark Castle Entertainment /

StudioCanal / Warner Bros.

Blue Light / Wild Bunch

Isle of Man Film / Cinema NX

Big Beach Films / BBC Films / Heyday

Films

Company Pictures / Boom / HBO Films

UK Film Council / ContentFilm / Sony

Allegro Film / Eurofilm Studio

Mandalay Pictures / WIP

Dir: John Stephenson
Prods: Hannah Leader, Tom Newman & Andre Relis

Dir: Edgar Wright
Prods: Tim Bevan, Eric Fellner & Nira Park

Dir: Richard Linklater
Prods: Christos V. Konstantakopoulos, Richard Linklater &
Sara Woodhatch

Dir: Jonathan Teplitzky
Prods: Chris Brown, Bill Curbishley & Andy Paterson

Australian Academy of Cinema & Television Arts Award
nomination

Dir: Nick Murphy
Prods: Pippa Harris, Nick Laws & Nicola Shindler

Dir: Richard Laxton
Prods: Andreas Roald & Donald Rosenfeld

Dir: Eran Creevy
Prods: Rory Aitken, Brian Kavanaugh-Jones & Ben Pugh

Dir: Nick Murphy
Prods: Sarah Curtis, Julia Stannard & David M. Thompson

Dir: Richard De Aragues
Prods: Marc Samuelson, Steve Christian & Adam May

Dir: Jaume Collet-Serra
Prods: Leonard Goldberg, Andrew Rona & Joel Silver

Dir: Peter Mullan
Prods: Olivier Delbosc, Alain de la Mata & Marc Missonnier

Dir: Richard Linklater
Prods: Ann Carli, Richard Linklater & Marc Samuelson

Dir: John Crowley
Prods: David Heyman, Marc Turtletaub & Peter Saraf

Dirs: Simon Cellan Jones & Susanna White
Prod: Andrea Calderwood

2009 Emmy Award
2009 Motion Picture Sound Editors - Golden Reel Award

Dir: Jeremy Brock
Prod: Julia Chasman

Dir: Simon Aeby
Prod: Helmut Grasser

Dir: John Maybury
Prods: George Clooney, Peter Guber & Steven Soderbergh



2004

2003

2003

2003

2002

2002

2002

2001

2001

2001

2000

1999

1999

1998

1998

1997

1997

1997

CHASING LIBERTY

BLACKBALL

YOUNG ADAM

THE SLEEPING DICTIONARY

PURE

THE MAGDALENE SISTERS

ONCE UPON A TIME IN THE

MIDLANDS

BUFFALO SOLDIER

HIGH HEELS AND LOW LIFES

VERY ANNIE MARY

COMPLICITY

A ROOM FOR ROMEO BRASS

THE DEBT COLLECTOR

STILL CRAZY

THE WISDOM OF CROCODILES

SPICE WORLD

THE LIFE OF STUFF

THE WINTER GUEST

Alcon Entertainment / Trademark Films
/ Warner Bros.

Midfield Films / Isle of Man Film / Icon
Entertainment

Film Council / HanWay Films /
StudioCanal

New Line Productions / Fine Line

Features

Kudos Productions / Little Wing Films

Scottish Screen / Momentum Pictures

Slate Films / Film Council / FilmFour

FilmFour / Odean Film

Fragile Films / Disney

Dragon Pictures / Canal+ / FilmFour

Talisman Films / Carlton Films

Company Pictures / BBC

Dragon Pictures / Channel Four Films

Marmot Tandy Prod / Sony

Zenith Entertainment / Goldwyn Films

Fragile Films / Polygram / Sony

Prairie Pictures

Capitol Films / Channel Four Films

Dir: Andy Cadiff

Prods: David Parfitt, Broderick Johnson & Andrew A. Kosove

Dir: Mel Smith
Prod: James Gay-Rees

Dir: David MacKenzie
Prod: Jeremy Thomas

Dir: Guy Jenkin

Prods: Simon Bosanquet, Jimmy Mulville & Denise

0O'Donoghue

Dir: Gillies MacKinnon
Prod: Howard Burch

Dir: Paul Mullan
Prod: Frances Higson

Dir: Shane Meadows
Prod: Andrea Calderwood

Dir: Gregor Jordan
Prods: Rainer Grupe & Ariane Moody

Dir: Mel Smith

Prods: Barnaby Thompson & Uri Fruchtmann

Dir: Sara Sugarman

Prods: Graham Broadbent & Damian Jones

Dir: Gavin Millar
Prods: Richard Jackson & Neil Dunn

Dir: Shane Meadows

Prods: George Faber & Charles Pattinson

Dir: Anthony Neilson

Prods: Graham Broadbent & Damian Jones

Dir: Brian Gibson
Prod: Amanda Marmot

Dir: Po Chih Leong
Prod: Carolyn Choa & David Lascelles

Dir: Bob Spiers

Prods: Barnaby Thompson, Uri Fruchtmann & Mark L Rosen

Dir: Simon Donald
Prod: Lynda Myles

Dir: Alan Rickman

Prods: Steve Clark-Hall, Edward R Pressman & Ken Lipper



1997 TWIN TOWN

1996 THE LEADING MAN

1996 TRAINSPOTTING

1995 ANGELS AND INSECTS

1994 SHALLOW GRAVE

1994 SHOPPING

1992 THE CRYING GAME

1991 THE MIRACLE

1990 THE BIG MAN

1988 DISTANT VOICES, STILL LIVES
TELEVISION

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)

2012 THE POLITICIAN'S HUSBAND
2008 HOPE SPRINGS

2006 THE ABBEY

2006 STUCK

2006 BLAIR

2006 ANGEL CAKE

2006 FLOOD

Figment Films / Polygram / Agenda

BMG Independents / J&M
Entertainment

Channel Four Films / Polygram /
Figment Films

Playhouse International / Goldwyn
Company

Figment Films / Channel Four Films

Impact / Polygram / Channel Four Films

Palace Pictures / Channel Four Films

Palace Pictures / Channel Four Films

Palace Pictures / BSB

Channel Four Films / BFI

COMPANY

Daybreak Pictures / Netflix

Shed Productions (Block 2)

Baby Cow Productions

Baby Cow Productions

Mentorn Films / Channel Four

Celador Productions / BBC

Powercorp International

Dir: Kevin Allen
Prod: Peter McAleese

Dir: John Duigan
Prods: Bertil Ohlsson & Paul Raphael

Dir: Danny Boyle
Prod: Andrew MacDonald

Dir: Philip Haas
Prods: Belinda Haas, Joyce Herlihy & Kerry Orent

Dir: Danny Boyle
Prod: Andrew Macdonald

Dir: Paul Anderson
Prod: Jeremy Bolt

Dir: Neil Jordan
Prod: Stephen Woolley

Dir: Neil Jordan
Prods: Stephen Woolley & Redmond Morris

Dir: David Leland
Prod: Stephen Woolley

Dir: Terence Davies
Prods: Jennifer Howarth & Colin MacCabe

PROJECT DETAILS

Dir: Simon Cellan Jones
Prod: Hal Vogel

Dir: lan Barnes
Prod: Annie Harrison-Baxter

Dir: John Campbell
Prod: Alison MacPhail

Dir: Sam Leifer
Prod: Ali MacPhail

Dir: Simon Cellan Jones
Prod: Hal Vogel

Dir: Simon Delaney
Prod: Stephen Garwood

Dir: Tony Mitchell
Prods: Peter McAleese & Justin Bodle



2005

2003

1999

1996

1994

1994

1994

1993

THE COMMANDER: BLACKDOG

MURPHY'S LAW

DONOVAN QUICK

THE CROW ROAD

FINNEY

GLAM METAL DETECTIVES

MURDER MOST HORRID Il

COMIC STRIP PRESENTS

COMMERCIALS

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

DELTA

SCOTTISH HEALTH AUTHORITY

BBC MUSIC LIVE PROMO

PONTIAC

La Plante Productions

Tiger Aspect Productions / BBC

BBC

Union Pictures / BBC

Zenith Entertainment / ITV

BBC

TalkBack Productions

Channel 4 Television

COMPANY

Thomas Thomas

Godman

Jane Fuller Associates

Filmworks International

Dir: Charles Beeson
Prods: Peter MacAleese & Lynda La Plante

Dirs: Ed Fraiman, Menhaj Huda & Philip John
Prods: Sanne Craddick & Jemma Rodgers

Dir: David Blair
Prod: Sue Austen

Dir: Gavin Miller
Prod: Bradley Adams

BAFTA Nomination

Dir: David Hayman
Prod: Nigel Stafford-Clark

Dir: Peter Richardson
Prods: Lolli Kimpton & Nira Park

Dirs: Bob Spiers, Dewi Humphries & Marcus Mortimer
Prod: Jon Plowman

"GREGORY - DIARY OF A NUTCASE"
"DETECTIVES ON THE EDGE OF A NERVOUS
BREAKDOWN"

"WILD TURKEY"- XMAS SPECIAL

"QUEEN OF THE WILD FRONTIER"

Dir: Peter Richardson
Prod: Lolli Kimpton

PROJECT DETAILS

Dir: Jim Gilchrist

Dir: Barney Cokeliss

Dir: Shane Meadows

Dir: Roger Logebau



